Texas Crop Acreage and Production by County
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Commodity

Corn For Grain

Cotton Upland

Sorghum For Grain

Sugarcane For Sugar
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2003

Planted

1,600

5,600
80,100
85,700

6,100
97,100
103,200

Acreage

Harvested

1,500

4,300
77,000
81,300

5,800
96,600
102,400

5,100

Yield

73.3

692
592
597

70.5
66.6
66.8

42.9

BU
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LBS
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Production

110,000

6,200.0
95,000.0
101,200.0

409,000
6,429,000
6,838,000

219,000
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BAL

BU
BU
BU

TON





